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ITrack Day Escolas
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Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
3D 14/08/2022 11:10. ....
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:11.783 +2.770 11:28:16.280 7 2:27.655 +14.622 11:36:04.444
(83) FELIPE DE OLIVEIRA 5 2:09.515 +0.502 11:30:25.795
1 11:22:56.185 6 2:09.054 +0.041 11:32:34.849 (141) MAICON DIEGO
2 2:07.036 +5.025 11:25:03.221 7 2:09.013 - 11:34:43.862 1 11:22:27.484
3 2:04.044 +2.033 11:27:07.265 8 2:47.133 +38.120 11:37:30.995 2 2:18.654 +5.589 11:24:46.138
4 2:03.399 +1.388 11:29:10.664 3 2:15.950 +2.885 11:27:02.088
5 2:03.980 +1.969 11:31:14.644 (162) GABRIEL NOGUEIRA 4 2:17.233 +4.168 11:29:19.321
6 2:02.011 - 11:33:16.655 1 11:21:48.095 5 2:15.001 +1.936 11:31:34.322
7 2:21.985 +19.974 11:35:38.640 2 2:12.669 +2.965 11:24:00.764 6 2:13.065 | - 11:33:47.387
3 2:13.206 +3.502 11:26:13.970 7 2:30.196 +17.131 11:36:17.583
(185) CAIO FELIPE 4 2:12.661 +2.957 11:28:26.631
1 11:23:01.885 5 2:09.704 - 11:30:36.335 (194) AFRIANO CBR
2 2:11.191 +7.980 11:25:13.076 6 2:12.140 +2.436 11:32:48.475 1 11:22:14.067
3 2:08.865 +5.654 11:27:21.941 7 2:18.759 +9.055 11:35:07.234 2 2:18.014 +2.192 11:24:32.081
4 2:03.211 - 11:29:25.152 8 2:44.899 +35.195 11:37:52.133 3 2:16.198 +0.376 11:26:48.279
5 2:05.482 +2.271 11:31:30.634 4 2:15.915 +0.093 11:29:04.194
6 2:05.023 +1.812 11:33:35.657 (197) ABEL ZX10 5 2:15.822 | - 11:31:20.016
7 2:17.070 +13.859 11:35:52.727 1 11:22:16.718 6 2:16.049 +0.227 11:33:36.065
2 2:15.489 +5.510 11:24:32.207 7 2:40.234 +24.412 11:36:16.299
(137) FABIO LIMONA 3 2:09.979 \ - 11:26:42.186
1 11:23:13.589 4 2:11.617 +1.638 11:28:53.803 (102) ALAN RODRIGUES
2 2:11.516 +6.550 11:25:25.105 5 2:12.881 +2.902 11:31:06.684 1 11:22:10.273
3 2:05.112 +0.146 11:27:30.217 6 2:11.575 +1.596 11:33:18.259 2 2:17.992 +1.210 11:24:28.265
4 2:04.966 - 11:29:35.183 7 2:32.145 +22.166 11:35:50.404 3 2:21.805 +5.023 11:26:50.070
5 2:04.999 +0.033 11:31:40.182 4 2:18.615 +1.833 11:29:08.685
6 2:07.213 +2.247 11:33:47.395 (161) LUIZ FERNANDO 5 2:21.485 +4.703 11:31:30.170
7 2:26.615 +21.649 11:36:14.010 1 11:22:55.815 6  2:16.782 | - 11:33:46.952
2 2:13.621 +2.706 11:25:09.436 7 2:33.775 +16.993 11:36:20.727
(74) CARLOS EDUARDO 3 2:12.320 +1.405 11:27:21.756
1 - 11:21:47.555 4 2:11.430 +0.515 11:29:33.186 (84) JANATANS DE LIMA
2 2:12.220 +4.749 11:23:59.775 5 2:12.780 +1.865 11:31:45.966 1 11:24:47.530
3 2:08.967 +1.496 11:26:08.742 6 2:10.915 | - 11:33:56.881 2 2:24.062 +6.994 11:27:11.592
4 2:09.708 +2.237 11:28:18.450 7 2:28.851 +17.936 11:36:25.732 3 2:19.953 +2.885 11:29:31.545
5 2:08.745 +1.274 11:30:27.195 4 2:19.050 +1.982 11:31:50.595
6 2:09.459 +1.988 11:32:36.654 (133) JOSE CARLOS 5 2:17.068 - 11:34:07.663
7 2:07.471 - 11:34:44.125 1 11:22:50.805
8 2:48.124 +40.653 11:37:32.249 2 2:18.997 +7.807 11:25:09.802 (184) ANDRE SANTANA
3 2:13.337 +2.147 11:27:23.139 1 - 11:22:13.578
(108) DANILO SILVESTRE 4 2:11.325 +0.135 11:29:34.464 2 2:18.352 +1.277 11:24:31.930
1 11:22:43.073 5 2:14.954 +3.764 11:31:49.418 3 2:20.785 +3.710 11:26:52.715
2 2:13.122 +5.394 11:24:56.195 6 2:11.190 - 11:34:00.608 4 2:24.685 +7.610 11:29:17.400
3 2:07.728 - 11:27:03.923 5 2:22.607 +5.532 11:31:40.007
4 2114125 +6.397 11:29:18.048 (148) ATILA DIEGO R MORAES 6 2:17.075 | - 11:33:57.082
1 -mn 11:22:57.248
(160) FLAVIO WILLIAN 2 2:15.600 +3.670 11:25:12.848 (64) REGIS MAKOTO
1 11:21:45.729 3 2:15.161 +3.231 11:27:28.009 1 11:22:00.688
2 2:11.149 +3.061 11:23:56.878 4 2:16.256 +4.326 11:29:44.265 2 2:27.283 +10.066 11:24:27.971
3 2:10.704 +2.616 11:26:07.582 5 2:12.496 +0.566 11:31:56.761 3 2:24.192 +6.975 11:26:52.163
4 2:10.016 +1.928 11:28:17.598 6 2:11.930 | - 11:34:08.691 4 2:20.614 +3.397 11:29:12.777
5 2:08.265 +0.177 11:30:25.863 5 2:17.568 +0.351 11:31:30.345
6 2:08.088 - 11:32:33.951 (110) CARLOS KALUM 6 2:17.217 | - 11:33:47.562
7 2:09.657 +1.569 11:34:43.608 1 11:22:39.585 7 2:37.115 +19.898 11:36:24.677
8 2:39.826 +31.738 11:37:23.434 2 2:21.61 +8.833 11:25:01.196
3 2:12.778 - 11:27:13.974 (66) JEFERSON DOS SANTOS
(65) ANDERSON REIS 4 2:17.195 +4.417 11:29:31.169 1 11:22:01.223
1 - 11:23:03.512 5 2:17.558 +4.780 11:31:48.727 2 2:23.166 +5.659 11:24:24.389
2 2:24.202 +15.902 11:25:27.714 6 2:15.337 +2.559 11:34:04.064 3 2:17.885 +0.378 11:26:42.274
3 2:10.663 +2.363 11:27:38.377 7 2:42.364 +29.586 11:36:46.428 4 2:18.623 +1.116 11:29:00.897
4 2:09.454 +1.154 11:29:47.831 5 2:17.507 - 11:31:18.404
5 2:08.300 - 11:31:56.131 (193) EMILIO ANTUNES 6 2:17.807 +0.300 11:33:36.211
6 2:11.403 +3.103 11:34:07.534 1 11:22:22.646 7 2:33.679 +16.172 11:36:09.890
2 2:17.390 +4.357 11:24:40.036
(73) VICTOR BELANGELE 3 2:15.656 +2.623 11:26:55.692 (111) MARIO FELIPE
1 11:21:39.186 4 2:14.812 +1.779 11:29:10.504 1 11:22:41.370
2 2:13.924 +4.911 11:23:53.110 5 2:13.252 +0.219 11:31:23.756 2 2:25.888 +5.330 11:25:07.258
3 2:11.387 +2.374 11:26:04.497 6 2:13.033 | - 11:33:36.789 3 2:22.474 +1.916 11:27:29.732
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Domingo Interlagos 4,309 Km
3D 14/08/2022 11:10.
Qualificagao
.
Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
4 2:20.558 - 11:29:50.290 4 2:56.989 +5.040 11:31:36.945
5 2:26.462 +5.904 11:32:16.752 5 2:51.949 - 11:34:28.894
6 2:27.252 +6.694 11:34:44.004 6 3:12.183 +20.234 11:37:41.077
7 3:06.201 +45.643 11:37:50.205
(144) MATEUS BALEN
1 11:23:06.034
2 2:23.190 +1.256 11:25:29.224
3 2:26.699 +4.765 11:27:55.923
4 2:21.934 - 11:30:17.857
5 2:28.323 +6.389 11:32:46.180
(191) JESIEL SECATO
1 11:23:05.626
2 2:28.357 +5.620 11:25:33.983
3 2:26.839 +4.102 11:28:00.822
4 2:23.588 +0.851 11:30:24.410
5 2:25.638 +2.901 11:32:50.048
6 2:22.737 - 11:35:12.785
7 2:51.073 +28.336 11:38:03.858
(135) BRUNO ALVES
1 11:23:31.171
2 2:28.354 +5.305 11:25:59.525
3 2:26.815 +3.766 11:28:26.340
4 2:24.833 +1.784 11:30:51.173
5 2:23.049 - 11:33:14.222
6 2:48.043 +24.994 11:36:02.265
(107) JEFERSON R VIEIRA
1 - 11:22:50.664
2 2:32.700 +6.348 11:25:23.364
3 2:32.478 +6.126 11:27:55.842
4 2:26.616 +0.264 11:30:22.458
5 2:26.352 - 11:32:48.810
6 2:28.963 +2.611 11:35:17.773
7 2:54.115 +27.763 11:38:11.888
(138) IVAN MENDES
1 11:22:46.196
2 2:36.455 +6.634 11:25:22.651
3 2:30.768 +0.947 11:27:53.419
4 2:32.452 +2.631 11:30:25.871
5 2:29.821 - 11:32:55.692
6 2:31.778 +1.957 11:35:27.470
(147) RONALDO DA COSTA
1 11:22:50.331
2 2:37.360 +5.717 11:25:27.691
3 2:32.581 +0.938 11:28:00.272
4 2:32.060 +0.417 11:30:32.332
5 2:31.643 - 11:33:03.975
6 2:47.425 +15.782 11:35:51.400
(69) JEAN NOVAIS
1 11:23:34.196
2 2:47.196 +7.503 11:26:21.392
3 2:44.138 +4.445 11:29:05.530
4 2:44.082 +4.389 11:31:49.612
5 2:39.693 - 11:34:29.305
6 3:08.052 +28.359 11:37:37.357
(123) VALDIR BITTAR
1 11:22:37.520
2 3:02.836 +10.887 11:25:40.356
3 2:59.600 +7.651 11:28:39.956
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